Individual Results: "Road to Nationals" Spruce Meadows Southern Prairie Regional - Jun 11, 2016

Last

Rank Name

First Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Huk John
2 Readman Jeff
3 Oram Scott
4 Robinson Tyler
5 McLeod lan
6 Wiebe Ryan
7 Edwards Noel
. Joe
8 lannuzzi (Giuseppe)
9 Page Darby
10 Baker Steven

Category: OVER 45
1 Shanks
2 Harper

Tristan
Robert

Category: OVER 50

1 Bolin Duane
2 Smith Merv
3 Dungey  Bruce

4 Schram Al

Category: OVER 55
1 Fraser Cyril

2 Kencis Andrew

Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Calgary Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Canadian Natural Resources
High River Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Kananaskis Emergency Services

Calgary Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Yellowhead Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Yellowhead Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Boisjoli Kristin

Calgary Fire Department

Team Name

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - The
Expendables

Calgary - Best for Last

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Old
Fellas

Canadian Natural Resources

Calgary - Best for Last
Calgary - The Chosen Ones

Drumbheller Fire - Over 40's
Kananaskis Emergency Services

Calgary - The Chosen Ones

Drumbheller Fire - Over 40's
Drumbheller Fire - Over 40's

Yellowhead Fire Department -
The Air Pigs

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Old
Fellas

Halifax Fire

Yellowhead Fire Department -
The Air Pigs

Calgary Fire Department - CFD
Ladies

Penalty |
Status

box

Bye or

Results  wildcard

01:43:59 WC

01:44:24 WC
02:12:30 BYE
02:22:71 WC

02:23:75 WC
02:26:68 WC
02:30:94 WC

02:33:98 WC

02:53:86 WC
03:47:92

01:53:14 BYE
02:09:31 WC

02:01:89 BYE
02:12:36 WC

02:22:39 WC

02:32:04 WC

01:51:54 WC
02:20:85 WC

03:48:08 BYE
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