Individual Results: "Road to Nationals" Spruce Meadows Southern Prairie Regional - Jun 11, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Huk	John	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		01:43:59	WC
2	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - The Expendables		01:44:24	WC
3	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - Best for Last		02:12:30	BYE
4	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Old Fellas		02:22:71	WC
5 6	McLeod Wiebe	lan Ryan	Canadian Natural Resources High River Fire Department	Canadian Natural Resources	box	02:23:75	
7	Edwards	Noel	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - Best for Last		02:30:94	WC
8	lannuzzi	Joe (Giuseppe)	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - The Chosen Ones		02:33:98	WC
9	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire - Over 40's		02:53:86	WC
10	Baker	Steven	Kananaskis Emergency Services	Kananaskis Emergency Services		03:47:92	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Shanks	Tristan	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary - The Chosen Ones		01:53:14	BYE
2	Harper	Robert	Brooks Fire Department			02:09:31	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire - Over 40's		02:01:89	BYE
2	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire - Over 40's		02:12:36	
3	Dungey	Bruce	Yellowhead Fire Department	Yellowhead Fire Department - The Air Pigs		02:22:39	WC
4	Schram	Al	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Old Fellas		02:32:04	WC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Fire		01:51:54	WC
2	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department	Yellowhead Fire Department - The Air Pigs		02:20:85	WC
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Boisjoli	Kristin	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - CFD Ladies		03:48:08	BYE